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IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, July 17, 2023	 7:00pm
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, August 7, 2023	 7:00pm
Kindergarten Sneak Peek (by Time Slots)	 Monday, August 14, 2023	 4:00 - 6:00pm
Teacher Assignments Released	 Friday, August 18, 2023	 4:00pm
Teacher Meet & Greet / School Supply Drop Off	 Monday, August 21, 2023	 9:00-10:00am
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, August 21, 2023	 7:00pm
First Day of School (Grades 1-5)	 Thursday, August 24, 2023	 9:05 - 3:35pm	
Kindergarten Orientation (by Last Name)	 Thursday, August 24, 2023	 9:30 - 2:45pm
Kindergarten First Day of School	 Friday, August 25, 2023	 9:05 - 3:35pm
PTA Back-to-School Coffee Hour in MPR	 Friday, August 25, 2023	 9:15 - 10:00am
Classroom Coordinators Meeting/Art Awareness Training in LMC	 Tuesday, August 29, 2023	 7:00 - 8:00pm
Curriculum Night & PTA Activity Fair	 Wednesday, August 30, 2023	 6:00 - 7:30pm
Spirit Day	 Friday, September 1, 2023		
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, September 1, 2023		
No School - Labor Day	 Monday, September 4, 2023
No School - Institute Day	 Tuesday, September 5, 2023		
School Picture Day	 Thursday, September 7, 2023	
Busy Bobcat Store (All Grades)	 Friday, September 8, 2023	 8:30 - 9:05am
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting	 Monday, September 11, 2023	 7:00pm
General PTA Meeting (LMC)	 Tuesday, September 12, 2023	 7:00 - 8:00pm
PTA After-the-Meeting Gathering (Location TBD)	 Tuesday, September 12, 2023	 8:00pm
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, September 15, 2023		
Brookdale Movie Night Mania IPEF Fundraiser	 Friday, September 15, 2023	 5:30pm
Brookdale Spirit Wear Sale Kick-Off	 September 2023		
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, September 25, 2023	 7:00pm
Bobcat Fun Run Spirit Week	 October 2 - 6, 2023
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, October 6, 2023		
Spirit Day	 Friday, October 6, 2023
Bobcat Fun Run	 Friday, October 6, 2023	 5:00 - 8:00pm	
Bobcat Fun Run (Rain Date)	 Saturday, October 7, 2023		
No School - Columbus Day	 Monday, October 9, 2023	
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Family Reading Night	 Thursday, October 12, 2023	 6:00 - 7:30pm
Busy Bobcat Store (All Grades)	 Friday, October 13, 2023	 8:30 - 9:05am
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, October 13, 2023		
Team IPEF 2023 Healthy Driven Naperville Half, 10K & 5K Race Day	 Sunday, October 15, 2023		
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, October 16, 2023	 7:00pm
School Picture Retakes	 Tuesday, October 17, 2023	
End of 1st Quarter	 Friday, October 27, 2023	
PTA Fall Classroom Party	 Friday, October 27, 2023	 2:15 - 3:15pm
Monster Bash	 Friday, October 27, 2023	 6:00 - 8:00pm
Teacher & Staff Gift Card Program Campaign	 November 1-17, 2023	  
Spirit Day	 Friday, November 3, 2023
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, November 3, 2023		
Sports Night In Open Gym (All Grades)	 Friday, November 3, 2023	 6:30 - 8:00pm
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, November 6, 2023	 7:00pm
Busy Bobcat Store (All Grades)	 Friday, November 10, 2023	 8:30 - 9:05am
PTA Meeting (LMC)	 Tuesday, November 14, 2023	 7:00 - 8:00pm
Parent-Teacher Conferences	 Thursday, November 16, 2023	 4:30 - 8:00pm
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, November 17, 2023		
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, November 20, 2023	 7:00pm
No School - Parent-Teacher Conferences	 Monday, November 20, 2023	 8:00am - 8:00pm
No School - Thanksgiving Break	 November 21-24, 2023		
Spirit Day	 Friday, December 1, 2023	
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, December 1, 2023		
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, December 4, 2023	 7:00pm
Busy Bobcat Store (All Grades)	 Friday, December 8, 2023	 8:30 - 9:05am
World Cultural Fair Holiday Bazaar	 Friday, December 8, 2023	 6:00 - 8:00pm
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, December 15, 2023		
Sports Night In Open Gym (All Grades)	 Friday, December 15, 2023	 6:30 - 8:00pm
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, December 18, 2023	 7:00pm
PTA Classroom Winter Parties	 Friday, December 22, 2023	 2:15 - 3:15pm
No School - Winter Break	 December 25, 2023 - January 5, 2024	
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Classes Resume	 Monday, January 8, 2024	
End of Semester	 Friday, January 12, 2024	
Spirit Day	 Friday, January 12, 2024	
Busy Bobcat Store (All Grades)	 Friday, January 12, 2024	 8:30 - 9:05am
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, January 12, 2024		
No School - Martin Luther King Day	 Monday, January 15, 2024	
No School - School Improvement Planning	 Tuesday, January 16, 2024	
Sports Night In Open Gym (All Grades)	 Friday, January 19, 2024	 6:30 - 8:00pm
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, January 22, 2024	 7:00pm
Fifth Grade Photos	 Wednesday, January 24, 2024	
Brookdale Ball	 Friday, January 26, 2024	 6:00 - 8:00pm
PTA Meeting (LMC)	 Tuesday, January 30, 2024	 7:00 - 8:00pm
IPSD 204 School Board Special Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Tuesday, January 30, 2024	 7:00pm
Spirit Day	 Friday, February 2, 2024	
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, February 2, 2024		
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, February 5, 2024	 7:00pm
Busy Bobcat Store (All Grades)	 Friday, February 9, 2024	 8:30 - 9:05am
Sports Night In Open Gym (All Grades)	 Friday, February 9, 2024	 6:30 - 8:00pm
LMC Book Fair	 February 13 - February 16, 2024	
PTA Classroom Friendship Parties	 Wednesday, February 14, 2024	 2:15 - 3:15pm
Open House	 Thursday, February 15, 2024	 6:30 - 8:00pm
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, February 16, 2024		
No School - President’s Day 	 Monday, February 19, 2024		
Brookdale Brainiacs Exhibit	 February 21-23, 2024		
STEAM Night	 Friday, February 23, 2024	 6:00 - 8:00pm
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, February 26, 2024	 7:00pm
No School - Parent-Teacher Conferences	 Thursday, February 29, 2024	 1:00 - 8:00pm
No School - Institute Day	 Friday, March 1, 2024	
Spirit Day	 Friday, March 8, 2024	
Busy Bobcat Store (All Grades)	 Friday, March 8, 2024	 8:30 - 9:05am
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, March 15, 2024		
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Adult Trivia Night Fundraiser	 Friday, March 15, 2024	 7:00pm
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, March 11, 2024	 7:00pm
e-Learning Day: Election Day	 Tuesday, March 19, 2024	
End of 3rd Quarter	 Friday, March 22, 2024	
Spring Break	 March 25 - March 29, 2024	
Spirit Day	 Friday, April 5, 2024	
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, April 5, 2024		
Busy Bobcat Store (All Grades)	 Friday, April 12, 2024	 8:30 - 9:05am
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, April 15, 2024	 7:00pm
General PTA Meeting - Exec Board Election / State of the PTA (LMC)	 Tuesday, April 16, 2024	 7:00pm
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, April 19, 2024		
Variety Show	 Friday, April 19, 2024	 7:00pm	
No School - Staff Institute Day	 Friday, April 26, 2024		
Spirit Day	 Friday, May 3, 2024
Busy Bobcat Store (All Grades)	 Friday, May 3, 2024	 8:30 - 9:05am
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, May 3, 2024		
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, May 6, 2024	 7:00pm
Staff Appreciation Week	 May 6-10, 2024	
(MOB) Men of Brookdale	 Friday, May 10, 2024		
Spring Fling (rain or shine)	 Friday, May 17, 2024	 5:00 - 8:00pm
Fine Arts Festival	 Saturday, May 18, 2024	 9:00am - 4:00pm
IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, May 20, 2024	 7:00pm
General PTA Meeting (LMC)	 Tuesday, May 21, 2024	 7:00pm
No School - Memorial Day	 Monday, May 27, 2024	
Field Day	 Thursday, May 30, 2024	 9:05am - 12:00pm
End of Semester	 Friday, May 31, 2024
Fifth Grade Celebration	 Friday, May 31, 2024
Last Day of Classes (Tentative)	 Friday, May 31, 2024
IPSD 204 School Board Special Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Friday, May 31, 2024	 5:00pm
Special IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Saturday, June 1, 2024	 8:00am 
Regular IPSD 204 School Board Meeting (Crouse Education Center)	 Monday, June 3, 2024	 7:00pm 
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No School - Teacher Work Day (Tentative)	 Monday, June 6, 2024
Emergency Dates (if Needed)	 June 3 - June 7, 2024
Last Teacher Work Day	 Monday, June 10, 2024
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•	PTA Family Dinner Nights
•	Chorus Programs	
•	District PDAC Meetings
•	Reflections Program Deadline

• Project Arrow PTA Meetings
• IPPC Meetings & Program
•	Kindergarten Picnic Celebration
• Assemblies

Dates coming soon for:


